

FlowJo™ Tour India



BD in association with Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research

FlowJo™ Software is your partner and committed to take your research to new heights. FlowJo™ Software enables single-cell flow cytometry analysis that helps unlock your data insights with accessible features for immunophenotyping, cell cycle, proliferation, kinetics studies, quantitative population comparison, plate screening assays and more.

BD in association with JNCASR is organizing a Hand on workshop on FlowJo at JNCASR, Bengaluru on 27th April 2023.

This program will help unlock data insights and provide improved calculation speed on large workspaces for high dimensional and High parameter Biology

Date: 27th April 2023

Time: 09:30 AM to 03:30 PM IST

Venue : Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research, Bengaluru

Program Layout

09:30 AM -10:00 AM	Registration & Tea
10:00 AM -10:05 AM	Welcome Address
10:05 AM -12:00 Noon	Session By Serena Di Cecilia, Senior Application Scientist :
	Advance Platforms and Plugins for High dimensional Discovery
	workflow
	Discover: What's New in FlowJo v10.9, Cell View Lens and BD
	Research Cloud
12:00 Noon - 12:15 PM	Q&A
12:15 PM - 01:15 PM	Lunch Break
01:15 PM - 03:30 PM	Hands on Session on FlowJo by BD experts

Last date to register : 21st April 2023

Confirmation of selected candidates : 22nd April 2023



or click on below link:

https://emailapac.bd.com/ODI1LVIOTy02ODkAAAGLGLNI3qPvCQpaStHjmbFybmt8x_wM3bQUtGncsvJXtsVgP0Ln9c2vB-wJt5Ma7wfPbU48TE=





Distributed by BD, Becton Dickinson India Private Limited 5th & 6th Floor, Signature Tower – B, South City – 1 Gurgaon-122001. Tel: 91-124-4124300, Fax: 91-124-2383224/5/6

Disclaimer: The information provided herein is not meant to be used, nor should it be used, to diagnose or treat any medical condition. All content, including text, graphics, images and information etc., contained in or available through this literature is for general information purposes only. For diagnosis or treatment of any medical condition, please consult your physician/doctor. Becton Dickinson India Private Limited and or its affiliates, its employees are not liable for any damages/claims to any person in any manner whatsoever.

© \$date.get('yyyy') BD. BD and the BD Logo are trademarks of Becton, Dickinson and Company. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | Unsubscribe